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Martin
Aleksei
Mihhail
Sergei
Aleksander
Nikita

Alex
Danila

Joonas

Mikson
Olenin
Lehmus
KoltSin
Vassiljev
Smirnov
Vaiganov
Popovit§

Vahesoo

2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2006
2007

Pdhjakotkas
Narva
Narva
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Narva
Parnu

Pirita

Pirita

4:11.28
4:17.20
4:18.37
4:22.81
4:23.80
4:50.71
4:53.37
4:58.50
5:09.81



